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LOTS IN KEIZER .F
C. D. McCARGAR, REALTOR

TRADE $1200 EQUITY!
Completely remodeled optional

2 or 3 bdrm. home, new
plumbing, elec. dull washer,
iidwri. firs., birch kitchen.

enetian blinds, Ht.fWi. Low
down pvmt. or trade $1,100

equity (or car. contract, t
what hate you. Phone F.M

FOR ONE FULL YEAR!

Against Major Repair Bills

1 ACHE-LO- with creek, small barn, nice 3 Brrn. home with
basement, knotty pine pane in U'e. maFter Brm. Seller will
conndcr $750 dn.( balance on contract. Call Ron Kraus, eve
ph. EM

Are you looking for a cheap 2 brms. Southeast fur-
nished on ai re. Good well smiill barn, chirk, hse. This U
a bargain for 35o0. Call Bill Fuller, eve. ph. EM

View Ruildi.ift ltc Vj acres, S. River RL Excellent for davlight
bsimt. or other. Will accommodate moie lhan one home, many
poM.ibllitle!i. priced at only $tfoo with Jiooo dn. $:too per
jear plus 5 int. Call Eastndgc. eve. ph. EM

Before You Buy Give Zeeb's a Try
NEW LISTINGS

PERSONALITY HOME: All the comforts of large fimlly living
with of room throughout, .600 5q 11. 3 Ip. hdrms. on
one floor, master bdrni. H x 15, lots of closet space and built-in-

Ift. living rm. with entrance hall, lurch kit. with
eating space, tiled bath with hhower, utility rm. 6 x 21 with
tubs, double garage, aluminum window screens, nicely land-

scaped, paved streets. This is one r.f our best buys, come and
see it now before it is gone. $14,500.

WHERE CAN YOU BEAT THIS BUY' Two houses plus good
business corner. House No. has 2 lg. bedrms.. extra Ig. liv-

ing rm. Lots of closets and built-in- 20 x 20 utility, work
shop plus double garage. House No. 2 has a dandy l1 bdrms.
with living kitchen, pius utility. Believe it or not, ALL or
J 5.000.

COMPLETELY FURNISHED: 2 bdrm. in good repair, fenced yard,
ideal for some one just getting started. S8.10V.

CLEANING ESTABLISHMENT: Doing $12,000 per yr. volume with
extremely low overhead. No pick-u- or delivery service. Ex-

cellent equipment, low icnt, lease lor 10 yrs. Very little com-

petition.

I BEDROOMS: Double plumbing, birch kitchen, circulating fire-

place, only 2 years old. 11.500.

Wc have an excellent variety of new listings on dwellings starting

Warranted by

NATIONALA good sound clean 4 brm. home on 20 acres of real good land

Demand

This

Seal

noutn. kooo nam, ooo wen v pressure ybiem. iruit trees,
17 acres planted, irrigation of all possible, priced real low
at $12.fS0 A- might trade for newer 2 brm. close In South.
Call Gene Pcdwell.

Make

No

Mistake

Displayed

See this neat well located West
iirfa nice h:nk mi. wim iiwn. nuors covcreti wnn carpeting,
fireplace A- vertical nylon blinds. 2 brms., den. nice kitchen,att. gar., utility rm. plumbed A: wired for automatics, nice
yard, outdoor fireplace, cm be bought with low dn. pavmcnt.total price $!S00. Call Frank Graham, eve, ph. EM

on Cars Inspected and Warranted by

REALTORat 54 'aU. Also Z good J Dunn, names on nnc nuur pmuu nv

Salem home, near school tv park.

Ph. EM

Leased at 100 per mo. Selling

31(1 N. Church St.

GOOD OLD HOUSE. Walking distance to State Bldgs. Price only

National Bonded Cars Inc.
One full year warranty against mechanical failure. Backed by an insurance policy.

Good anywhere in the U. S. A.

No Mileage Restrictions

YOUR WARRANTY COVERS
'

S 10,500.

ZEEB'S REAL ESTATE

2.H5 Fairground Rd.
Phone EM

Art Prterflon EM Rill Witluian EM John 7,

EM Clayton Zceb EM

BUSINESS RENTAL property.
puce jiidKi-- it. a guoci invrswnen.

Adjoins a large development. You35 ACRES near Salem Airport.
i .use on mis property.

4 a ACRES on Center St, E. of

MODERN HARDWARE STORE.JACOBSEN & KEENE, REALTORS
sky. Invrntory at cost, fixtures a bargain. Will show only to
quaiiiicu nuycrs. ijikcs .,a..niu

?.jj."iiu.

Lancaster Dr. Good property.
Good franchise Icac. No blue

in nanuie.

near Salem.

special training. No age limit,

COCKTAIL LOUNGE. Well esiblishtd. Real property can be

MOTOR STANDARD CLUTCH
Pistons TRANSMISSION nisk
rms . Gears . Pressure Plate
Va"v"sf Bearings within Housinj Kelcase Bearing
Valve Lifter. REAR AXLE, AUTOMATIC -

Z"Z. r',r. TRANSMISSION Gears
. G(.ars Bearinss

Valve Spring Hearings
Camshaft Electrical Mechanism STEERING
Crankshaft . Transmission Fronl AsMmby
Bearings on aipc" AND ALL COMPONENTTiming Gears Master and
Oil Pump Wheel Cylinders MECHANICAL PARTS

purcnabcu. a money in a iter.

TAVERNS 3 of the best in and

A NEW BUSINESS only $1800. No

REALTOR
1748 CENTER ST.

JUST MARRIED. Must move to
new home in Scnllic. Will sac-

rifice lovely 2 bedroom and
Familv room home for $11,950.
Ideally located south.

ONE ACRE. Ideal for
Nutria, trailer park, home ft:

business plus chickens, your
own beef, riding horse, etc.
Clean, neat 2'j bedroom home.
Located on paved street close-I-

East. Price only $!t500. Good
terms.

Each apt. hns 2 bed-

rms. very large dining
room, fireplace, tile bath and
kilclinn. Conveniently located
bv new Lloyd Center In Port-
land. $.100. per month Income.
Price only $31,500. Terms.

KM 4 IdOl DAY OR NIGHT

WEST COAST REALTY

NOT A 50-5- 0 WARRANTY

This Covers the Entire Bill in Writing
For further information write:

National Bonded Cars, Box 247, Salem or coll Salem, EMpirc:(1.1J N. River IW.

FOR LUXURY LIVING ON A LIMITED BUDGET! Sec this cczy
view home. Large Hv. rm. with hreplace. 2 bdrms., basement
planned for party room. Heauliftillv terraced Int. Planting At

shrubs in. Sun deck over the finrngc. 3)0,500. J f 00 cash will
handle. Cnl flAKEH. Eves. ph. EM

MOVE niClIT IN! Good 2 bdrm,
rifiht convenient terms.

BEST VIEW! Large wooded lot

We're Between on the Weather

YOUR BEST BET

45fi N. CHURCH (GREYHOUND BLDG.) KMpirc
KEENE EM CUSHING EM JACOBSEN EM

SORENSON; KIOGINS EM HOLLENB ECK EM

'iSflflK'S BSTTliyS
322 NORTH CHURCH ST. WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES

PH. EM OR EM

IF YOU ARE CONTEMPLATING A CHANCE TO BUILD, BUY
OR TRADE SEE US. WE ARE WELL QUALIFIED TO AN-

SWER ALL YOUR REAL ESTATE PIIOIII.EMS.

with basement, sosoo. wants larger home Norm. Lall
Eves. ph. EM

From

GRACIOUS LIVING FOR YOU
in this new home in Liberty
Gardens. 3 spacious brinns..
Cozy llv. rm.. Dining with Fr.
doors to patio, Nice lawn.
$14,050.

ON BUSY SOUTH 12th STREET:
For someone wanting to get
Into Ilic greenhuusc business.
Clean 2 bdrm. home (older
but roomy l. 3 Greenhouses
phis, lath house on 75 x 1.15

lot plus extra 25 x 45. Owner
wants to retire.

8 ACRES - TRADE. 7 yr. old
2 bdrm. house In beautifully
wooded Felting. Creek in back.
$11,000. Trade for clear $11500
house by bus, close in.

Nearly 5 Acres
South. Gently rolling land. All

cleared, new uiiiinisnun i
bdrm home, fl" drilled well.
Dble. garage. Snme materials
go.. Only $nj!l5. $1500 down will
handle. Call Mr. Crawford,
eve. ph. EM

Income Property
Business bid if.. 4 lots and n irood

2 bdrm. home In fast growing
town. Good lenno Income. Good
opportunity for tt smart inves-
tor. Full price $32,51)0. Owner
will consider trnde. Call N. G,
"Dan" Jsaak, eve. ph. EM

E-- Z Terms - New
3 Bdrm.

It's n dandy new home with lots
of extra features. Klec, dish-
washer. FA oil furnace. Dble
garage. Nice lot Im-
mediate possession. Owner
transferred. A buy at $11,750.
Call Edna Morgan, eve. ph.
EM

Want to Trade?
We have a dandy 1 yr. old home

In Julias wilh large utility rm,
living rm, dining area, kitchen
and nook. Iientolater fireplace,
nice bdrms, bath. Insul., HW
floors, FA bent. Owner will
trade for Salem home. Price
nnly $0500. For more Informa-
tion call Mr. Sword, eve. ph.
EM

ACTION

One of the better built 4
bedroom homes on North
Lancaster Drive. 2 bed-
rooms down and 2 up. 2
full baths, basement wilh
oil furnace, living-roo-

and ball carpeted, double
garage with extra stor-
age, big lot. An ideal
home for the growing
family Call Henry

CAPITOL CHEVROLET CADILLAC

Used Car Dept.Lea Obmnrt

BHN LOMOND
Excellent location with setting of

this name is just 4 years oiu, owner is leaving lor
o call Italph ftladdy on this excellent 3 bedroom home today,

NICK LOOKING

2 68 x 110. corner $H.W
and Inside lot $jau. 'terms to

Here is b neat 3 Hdrm hnur.e
uith oil radiant heal. Ixicjtid
on N. 21st St. Has 2 Itdrnis.,
Large Comfortable Lit with
Fire IV, OR & Kit. Wall U

Wall Carnct. Attached Gar.,
Nice Lawn It Floucrs. Puce
$ia,000. Terms.

NORTH
rr.drm. Home All Itcdccorntrd &

Pa mtel fjiitvirJc. 2 iifinr.s..
Lit. Nice Kit., Inside Utility
et i.arge oar. uouia use an
Shop. Located In Ibihiness
Zone. Trice $7. MO 10 pet
Down $05 Per Mo.

We would be glad to showi you
our new nornes uum oy r rann
North, In Lincoln
r.irk Addition.

Abrams & Skinner

411 Masonic Building
REAL ESTATE INSlMi ANCE

MORTGAGE LOANS
PH. EM EVES EM

or EM

RKSKKVATION FOR TWO

IN P KHFECT CONDITION.
With an attractive front porch,this II year old home is ap-
pealing from the inside and
out. Wall to wall carpeting,
formica drainboards. every-
thing immaculate. The lot is
large with lots of shrubs and
an outside fire place. Two
bedrooms, full dining room
and breakfast nook. SllfiOO.

Call EM Eve: Cordova
Stephenson, EM 10.

Ted Morrison, Realtor
2m N. HIGH PH. KM t (i7i)(i

C. D. McCARGAR, REALTOR

3 BEDROOMS
Ideal family home in city, large

kitchen, nice living room,
basement, large corner lot,
large Iwo car garage, bus by
the door close to school and
at the unheard of price of onlv
SB.!).. 00 with only $0.10 00
down. Don 'I wait ton Inn g. Call
Herb Willsmorc, EM
Eve. EM

702 North High EM

VIEW HOME TRADE
We are looking for n family with

a 9IU.UUU in $iz,uim nomc mat
needs a large ;i bedroom home
with a wonderful basement
nnd 2 car garage.

CALL HON CLEARY
Eves. EM

Don Dounktm

320 Court Ph. EM
EQUITY In 3 bednn. homo, clec.

heat. 2 yrs, old, 010 Thorndale
Circle.

10 ACRES .
4 bdrm. house, barn and chicken

house. Just 10 miles out on
West side of the River. Will
trade for a Imusu in town,

BEAUTIFUL! !

A 3 bedrnom homo with
nains. nig zi x garage with
an unfinished room above.
Dishwasher inc. $15,000 with a
good loan. Call Verlc Lnudrcth

REALTY

linANCH OF
rOI.IIATll LAND ro.

1020 N. lliycr Hd. KM
or KM

HOLLYWOOD
j block 1o city litis and Holly-
wood shopping district. Large
living room with attractive
fireplace, dining room. 2 lare
bedrooms, phi a full base-
ment. An older home in ex-
cellent condition. Onlv $ft 2 SO 00.
Call Wall. Kves. KM 4 ti:c'2.

TRADE
acre with bedroom home.

L.irgc living ami dining rooms,
Nice kitchen, utility pmm. Hns
gar.i'TL' .md c.irpoil. On pardstreet. Will trade lir nt'w f r 3

clm e in, or w ill sell
on low (low n p.ivment. Call
Walt. Eves. EM

WE mULD TO e vour
equity for down payment.

MW Fairgrounds ltd. EM 2 1!H01

nvi.-Ki- wAX'Ti-'.n- '
No down payment on this dandy. neiroom snaKe nomr locaieu

at 375tt Welty Avenue. Plas-
tered Haidtt nod floors. Ward-
robe closels. (ill Flint. Patio.
Nicety landscaped lot. Imme-
diate possession. See this

our terms muv buv it
Aklng $!I250 Call Johnson.
l.c. Ph. KM 3 .tH.''.

NEW AN'O
BEAUTIFUL

$i:t.Mi plus required loan col
.1 bedroom. Heautiful birch

Piiilt in oven and range
Preakl.iM nooh Separate tbn-

ing i n. Attractive fireplace.
' b.ith. titihl mom, n.i ed
st- curbs, sidewalks Salem
Metehl- - distihl Tills ItilK
h delu;lltul home Something
mmi can afford lol.u prlctil MM Call Lin ns. Eve. Ph

M t:nn

iREIMANN REAL ESTATE!
201 S limb Ptt EM

Salrm. (ircgon
3 Hl)i:M 2 mj.'pM. .ir.1J

K.nitrwoo.l, ; I. Mm. $1 V0
dn EM 4.1304

Well built 2 bedroom home In
wen Kept insicie nna out, taxes only $u.t.ou, kha i'.jo loan.
You Just can't go wrong on a nice place like this. Phone
Louis Lorcna today, the price Is $1,000.00,

COURT STRKET FAMILY HOME
First time advertised! A sale is

Open Sat. 3 to 5 p.m.
4860 Coloma

In beautiful Liberty Gardens.
Sec this dreamy new 3 bdrm
borne with nttrnetlve FAMILY
ROOM. Separate dining rm.
Beautiful Birch Kitchen. Many
Kxtrns ccrnmtc tile l',t
Baths. Dhlc garage. Easy
terms. A quality home. OPKN
FOH YOlJIl INSPECTION.
Call Edna Morgnn to see now.
Eve. ph. EM

Fine Englewood
Home

Beautifully landscaped corner
Int. Large living rm, huge din-
ing rm, kitchen St nook, 2 br-
inns and hath. Unfinished attic
with stairway in. Full base-
men t with oil furnace, party
room mid extra bdrm. Onlv
$13,250. Call Mr. Crawford,
eve, ph. EM

Family's Delight
Choice 2 yr old home located In

lovely Hlllendalo Dlst. has Junl
heen put on the market. Nice
larfie living rm with frpl,

area St kitchen, 3 hdrrua,
bath, FA oil heal, dble ntt.
garage and completely

and insulated. On--

1 12. BOH including built-i- bdrm
eels, drapes nnd curtains. Call
Mr. Sword, eve. ph. KM

fi MONTHS OLD D IT LEX
LOOK what we have here

2 bedrooms in each unit
Thermo controlled nil heat
Birch kitchen with nook
Dhl garaee between units
O.ik floor;., pla.'tercd walls

This is a good investment.
Owner might take small home
or trailer house in trade.

Call EM or Eve:
Wait Jones, EM

Ted Morrison, Realtor
200 X. HIGH PH. KM

MOVE RIGHT IN
This Is all nearly furnished a

very attractive a acre iraci.
Jl.is a very nice home with
one bedroom down and rom
fur 2 up. Large carpeted liv-

ing room, kitchen and nook,
garage. Barn. Shop and chick-
en house. Can be vours for
the low price of $11,500.

CALL GEORGE REED
Eves. EM

Don Doucktoti

;t20 Court Ph. EM

$11. 000-- BED RM sTlBUHBAN
.. acre N. E.. good well,

chicken house, paved street.
Small down pavmcnt. Call C
A. Walters. Realtor, EM
or EM

C. D. McCARGAR, REALTOR

"TRADE WITH ME"
Good and spacious 3 bedroom

home, close in, very nicely
decorated. Large living room",
kitchen & nook. All new bath
fixtures. Full basement, saw
dust heat, close to school, bus

Price $10,000. Will trade for
newer 2 bdrm. home to 58. 000
in cilv limits. Call Martha
Thiesen, EM Eve. EM

702 North High EM

GRACIOUS LIVING
In this spacious 20 year old

home. Largo rooms. Gumwood
finish. 3 bedrooms Den. Per-
fect condition. Best of terms.
Located South, Good district.
$16,500.

Jim W. Brasher.
Eves. EM

Von Douakicrft

320 Court Ph. EM

$250
Buys my equity in 385 Tnvlor

Street. Assume $40 monthly
pnymts. It's a modern bdrm.
.shack with bath. util. rm.,
wired for elcc. range & hot
water heater. Oil stove includ-
ed. Total price $3250. Call for
Ben, owner. Days EM
Kves. EM

$500 DOWN
2 bdrm. hse. So. on Yew St. Cor

ner lot, single garage & full
basement. Priced to sell at
$5,000.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
1R60 Mission St. Ph. EM
or eve. EM or EM 3 0536.

If you want to buy a good
farm see us now,

808 Lots For Sale

VIEW LOT
76. S x 120 Located South Close

to Morning Side School. Ideal
for daylight basement home
$2200. Call Fa ve Seal.

EM

Don Doucktoit
, MF.AX.TOH9 V:

320 Court Ph. EM 4 R484

VIEW lot. 100x200', street h
nubs in Nice residential dist.
Terms. EM eves.

AC K Baxter Rd. worth $WHt

acri(KClor$fi50. EM
WANTED: Lot up to acre for

iMiiKiiug sue mi. or w. aicin,
KM after 1:30 pro.

8lU rorms For Sale

in ACRKS SKl.L OR TRADE
nr 2 hedrooiii home city or
Mihurb.-i- in Salem up to equal
v;ilur. Kxiellent soil, fi acres
in cult., S acres t hornless
blackberries, very Rood 2

home with unfinished
bam, dil. gar., tractor

nt. onlv
JONKS.

HKA1.TOH. 2:H NV High. Ph.
KM Ke. KM or
KM

30 A. 1RRIGATKD TaXD
SK1.1. OR TRADK

4J ACRKS IN A1J.
This is one of the finest farms

we have ever listed aim in-

cludes a beautiful 5 sr. did
home. H. V. fir. F. A. oil
furnace A. straw berries, 3'j
A. Nectar hemes. ' i A. fi-
lberts 2 . A. uiilnut. Prtce
includes irng pump equip
Trader and attachment. I am
40rtt and outlMitldings. Will
t.ike goHl home in trade up If
$11,000 Price $;U.3iW For appt
rail le.' Patrnv with Alien
Jones Healer. Ml N High.
Ph. F.M 3 F.e. KM

110 Acres North
Full set of god modern ,

10 trngation well with
liVi ft pipe, a goiHt multi-pu- t

poe farm, all under
for only $;i2.0rt0. owner

ha it free A clear is in posi-
tion to give terms, might con-

sider some trade for Salem,
rental property. Price will go
no w hen spt ing planting is
made A'mot immediaie

can be nrraneed now

fall Mr r.onrne for showing--
h'mie ph FM ;I 7J17

joe Rtuinie Realtor
lHO N f apitol Ph KM .I Kld

close-i- 4 bedroom home. Pleasant large rooms, covered sun
porch, iiiwdust furnace and modern bathroom, In sound con-

dition and carefully maintained.' Listed nl ?13,G()0.00. Ask
Adrienne Seicoinbc.

WORTH THE MONEY

TRADE
80 acres of land. 18 acres clear.

30 acres good timber., 3 bdrm.
hmise. larce noultrv house.
close to school. Trade for
house in Salem. 514.500 00.

Terms. Call Al Bender. EM
Eve. EM

702Nortb High EM
53 ACHES or nortions thcrenf.

$350 per acre for alL s

it an uougni. t.M i'liHii,
20 ACHES of view. South of Sa

Jem on pavement. Will sell all
or part, reasonable. Will trade
EM or write Box 55fi
Statesman-Journal-

R I V F. H BOTTOM EAHmT 3f

Acres, $10,500. 20 acres culti-
vated and irrigated. 3 bdrm
mod. house, and hides. Lv
cited 3' mi. N. West Keizer
school. EM

812 Exch. Real Estate

EQUITY in 2 bdrm. hse. Inside
uiii. attach, garage, take car
or lot. EM

FOR SALE or trade on small
Salem property $3000 equity
in nice 4 bdrm. S. E. Portland
home. lge. lot. trees. $ 12.500
full price. EM ask for
Mr. Ullerhack or write 6035
S. E. Carlton St., Portland.

818 Wanted, Real Estate

Specializing In suburban and
small acreages. Professional
attention to your real estate
needs. Financing available.

C. V. KKNT CO.
Realtors

C73 N. Cottace (Fcriman Bldg.)

EM Eves. EM

830 Automotive
851 New Con

THINKING

About Buying A

FOREIGN CAR?

The Following

HILLMAN

SUNBEAM

TRIUMPH

370 N. Church EM
LOWEST cost delivery or trans,

with the new 1957 3 wheel
CUSHMAN TRUCKSTER. 50
ml. per gal. 40 M.P.H., en-
closed cnb, elec. starter.
Shrock's, 1375 Highland

B53 Auto Parts & Repairs
CUSTOM '34 Ford, radio. Ph.

EM

tf4 Trucks, Trail, for sale
1942 FOHD UT pickup,

good, $150. EM
'52 CHEV a; T pickup. loiaVj,

6th, after 4 p.m.
1055 CHEV. Pickup. 7.000 ml.

owner, Terms. EM
6 EM

FORD PICKU- P-
$275

STUDK. PICKUP $350
Both in good shape. See at

Co. 1147 Mill.
DODGE irT.pickup.Steerbed",

overloads, mudgrip tires. $225.
601Chu rend ale. EM

"30 INT. 'i, T pickup. $00 or
irane mr juiik cars. Hti L,ee.

FORDTrDlckunrrcallvclean
S425. See to nppree. EM

51 DODCE. ay T., excel, coi.a
$605. EM

856 Wanted, Cart, Truck

WANTED to Buy 1055 and older
model used cars. Italph Mocn
at Bfl8 S. 12th. EM

858 Motorcycles
"52 II AH LEY Davidson. 71. ex-

cellent shape he-- offer. Must
sell. EM after 6 p.m.

362 House Trailers
12' Kit trailer, good com!. Ready

to go. l.ifiii Georgia.
TiM PRAIRIE Schooner ilH' 2

bdrm.. like new. KM
WANTED Modern trailer nn7

over twenty five feel. Will
trade complete furniture for 2
bdrm. house. KM

neautifuT18, CARDINAL like
new. Bargain! See at Lana
Kane. HMO Lana Ave.

SHASTA
Lana HMO I.ana Ave.

22 F.I.CAR furn.. n e w box
spring St mattress, new Inlaid
linoleum. Price cheap $400.
1090 Chemawa Hd., Kei?er.

T H E B ESTR U YS
In Fine Mobile Homes

Vagabond. Shult AftC
Nashua Great Lakes Terry.
16' to 50. Furniture, cars &

pickups taken In trade.

Jayhawk Trailer Sales
IliW Portland Rd. FM J Ulna

TRAILER TOWING
Ore. Wn?h Cal.

JAYHAWK TRAILER CONVOY
:filoPortUndJid. F.M t

2V AIRjstrc.im trailer. EM MSM

The People's Choice
New If 5T Rutin ore Mobile Homes

and

Town & Country
Mobile Homos
See Them Today!

WILL t.ike in trade furniture.
pu ktip. car cuiKtirs or w hat

.RON'S TRAILER SALES

Corner ol ("enter fhuri.li
' Fast of Mere A t rank

Open Fvenmss FM 2 WW 8

'OH TKAPK: F.O.U1U m V

nunco M' 2 bdrm. KM

964 Hcovy Equipment
FOR 5ALE or trade. T4(t Int

c.t ar:t"ired c imp angle
b!.n1e g.vd jai-- Fd r.irk-e-

m : Ri- 2.Vi, Ps. Ore
MA!air o

CAT road grudrr t, bn.
.ipe Sfe a! 5104 Siiverton

One of the better built homes, approx. 7 years old, located on N.
1111 hi. Just right for an outer couple, nas z line nenrooms,
nice living-roo- full ba.sement, oil furnace. Close to bus and
stores. Price only $0,300.00, Call Stan Brown.

Union & Com'l.

62, 4 door sedan, full power
.Mutjiiii-u- t mjhi new ny us,
truly n fine car at even a finer
prire. 100 pet. 1 full year war-
ranty.
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

LOCATED IN RAKER DlSTUU T
rucllMi Stvle Immf, f.e i m fln, A 2 bedrm. updown, bath A t Full hnt. new oil ,.r lur.i.ice;

V."',l'Xtt w,,h '",lllv ""it trn-s- A jE.Hiil buv .it HlMHItall MutI Ft diit. Er EM

l'.NE(l;ALED ACRKAGK
Top quttltv 3 bidim. hnnte. luxrlv tiird kit If ttv A t'rt rn

W. to W. carpet.', 2 m N fl; rplh.-rs- lull di Iwmt
'

partv room p.itm (iiile or.tL'i- rikuI Imi n ft
hnr.c cr stork. I.iuti( il i,i, ,,!uIa A: gnt.i-- n :itt A

neal tor K.ooo. H pe.k, Lv.! em 3.541.1

MOST ATTRACTIVE I'NIT IN TOWN
Up near Fatrmount li:ll, 2 Fneli-- Stvle 2 bedtei imtt in front

A- 2 units in b.u k Kdch unit pjv own utili'ies
Fireplaces, good condition, ?lo nc mimth Ptlte Silt
500. Call Hoy Kerni. Km-- KM

sriU RMAN SOt'TH
All 1b! for lift. new - net qtiite fltihhrd b.e yourown colors A- floor covet inii bciirn-.- it !:v rn - f.rti-ll-

room beautiful kitehtn with n.t k Inult-t- tuett. Move
A dihw asher - ba!i itmdf uMiH 1 tlrcpln-r- , 2 rar
gur.tgr. Call Andv Halvorfen. Eve KM

Urmi! your thshe ;imt NMit'ii:; Mm in
lri Onus roti-- 16 x 1,1

CAU. J OK on both of Vtr. Evrs

Center i-- Lihertv
KM

Open Kvoninfis
'52 rbllO "Victoria'." real"h7rp

7h5 515 Ford, after 5

'51 FORP Convert., autu trans",
iUiu-- 2 dr tond.

Yt r KM 4 y?2
"5 CHKV He'. Air Spt. pe,

r.iiiio. hr.i:e: pm er eli ,ie
S2.;l5 llo.S N. tltn. KM

V51 MK Hl't'K V hardtop pMer
.pped. liean. lw. KM

4 o;ji
S At. F. ot" "trAde" 50 Hudon.nai

cli hi V.M S?0

"40 CHKV. p.irrl 4 fpeed'rw"
5,11V N. Ruer Rd KM 4 247.1

'40 FORD. '47 rv-t- r prM
unrV.-- T.ike best cf.fr.

JM.t N t

CI. KAN n$2 r',nn'uth Tr.t1c
fnr lter cr :".d dilfcr-
tut kM

Kmnt ami tUrk DIMUTX Now

SAfHtKH'F (MJif.niM.i nrr
t

r!l Jj'H Jonr. Kf. I M

v.: "rM Vt Yr.'W Wd"
makf okffk iMiirrn IO SVl 1,

I t

COt'NTItY Living - quiet, sp.t
restricted area Pa ed

meet A water included Lot
one ltmd to t acir. good

soil. giMt drama tie.
situare bot rcti ictien. t

North Call Hon Jones.
nviMor EM 4 1M Eve Ph
KM 4 4777 or KM 3 3.v.'fl

1V OWNKlt."5 rm home, F A

heat turse garden, 'i L'.V.

ILiger it KM

J H MS lots of bmlt-- i lv)
bstn't. od (iiMi.ice nmtt
md lot $i.i,;m- I N Wmter
Call eve.

PY OWNFK 5 A 2 Nlrm ne
hrtwd. tr Tile bath.
Harn. thick. he gar, ;.noo
Trador :nc Fruit. Willamette
soi' N F Inq tl?(i Oe.irb.un

'FOR SAI.F or ffh.ir r.V
a 'rr gram Kind !0O acres
of irsn i;, b'dg'? not to
g.d St r hi thru !o
i Me.f mi Suit!- - tl.'kfta. will
rvil'TtP tr hii'o" pfipert
of hae jcu. Th. KM

O

53 PI.VVOfTH for 222 S.
1S4 SOUTH UlSKIiTY 11 4 K I'llOMi KM Vr.vnt KM l. in. til

o


